Data Sheetwww.jdsu.com/nse
DSAM Digital Service Activation Meter Family
Home Certiication and Network Service Meter
An essential tool for cable technicians, more cable technical personnel rely
on the DSAM than any other meter. Its ever-expanding testing capabilities
help the DSAM continually meet the needs of a technologically evolving
marketplace with innovative measurement techniques for improved
productivity. Its simple user interface helps users perform various tests

DSAM Digital Service Activation Meter Family
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
DSAM Mainframes
Install/fulillment technician DOCSIS and signal level
meter
DSAM-2000
Service technician DOCSIS and signal level meter DSAM-2300
Maintenance/service technician DOCSIS signal level
meter
DSAM-3300
Sweep technician DOCSIS, sweep, and signal level
meter
DSAM-6300
DOCSIS 3.0 and Return Path Diplexer (choose only one—mutually exclusive)
42 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 diplexer1 DSAM-D3DIPLEX-42
65 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 diplexer1 DSAM-D3DIPLEX-65
85 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 diplexer1 DSAM-D3DIPLEX-85
DSAMobile
DSAMobile Premises package, option and wireless
adapter for new units
DSAMOBILE-PREM-PKG